24
Power Cords
Description
Bel’s power cords are an ideal solution for replacing damaged or missing power cords. They can be used for a
variety of applications including office environments for connecting power to monitors, computers, scanners and
other devices and appliances that have the IEC-60320-C13 inlet. Bel’s 18 AWG standard power cord has a NEMA
5-15P to C13 inlet. For durability, these power cords are fully molded and UL listed.
Part Number Connector End A Connector End B AWG Size Length
ft m
PC-ABK001F NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 1ft 0.304m
PC-ABK002F NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 2ft 0.609m
PC-ABK003F NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 3ft 0.914m
PC-ABK006F NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 6ft 1.83m
PC-ABK010F NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 10ft 3.05m
PC-ABK012F NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 12ft 3.65m
PC-ABK015F NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 15ft 4.57m
PC-ABK025F NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 25ft 7.62m
PC-ABK010M NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 3.28ft 1m
PC-ABK020M NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 6.56ft 2m
PC-ABK030M NEMA 5-15P IEC-60320-C13 18 AWG 9.84ft 3m
PC = Power Cords
B = IEC-60320-C13
UXXXPC
A = NEMA 5-15P
Connector End A
Cable Family
Connector End B
YB
M = Meters
F = Feet
Units
001F = 1ft 002F = 2ft 003F = 3ft
006F = 6ft 010F = 10ft 012F = 12ft
015F = 15ft 025F = 25ft 010M = 10m
020M = 20m 030M = 30m
Length
A
K = Black
Color
Cable Catalog